MEMBERS
1.

Hal Newman, retired MTSU
recording industry professor and
co-founder of the Commercial
Songwriting Program

. Eric Paslay, MTSU recording

industry alumnus and country
singer-songwriter

Richard Browder, MTSU adjunct
theatre professor and Siegel High
School fine arts teacher

Cindy Watts-Kimzey, MTSU music
business alumna and music
journalist

The late Mary C. Scales, MTSU
College of Education alumna and
professor and community leader
John Hood, MTSU alumnus,
administrator, state legislator and
community leader

7. Torrance “Street Symphony”
Esmond, MTSU music business
alumnus, songwriter and producer

8. Brittney Spencer, MTSU public
relations alumna and country
singer-songwriter

9. Daniel Miller, MTSU recording
industry alumnus and country
music artist manager

10. Hillary Scott, former MTSU student
and country and contemporary
Christian singer-songwriter

11. Erin Enderlin, MTSU music
business alumna and country
singer-songwriter

12. Julien Baker, MTSU English alumna
and indie-rock singer-songwriter

13. Michael W. Hardy (known as
“Hardy”), MTSU commercial

14.

15.

16.
17.

18.

19.

songwriting alumnus and country
singer-songwriter

Chris Young, former MTSU student
and country artist

Daisha McBride, MTSU music
business alumna and rap singer-
songwriter

MTSU President Sidney A. McPhee
Mitchell Tenpenny, MTSU com-
mercial songwriting alumnus and
country singer-songwriter

Beverly Keel, MTSU mass commu-
nication alumna and dean, MTSU
College of Media and Entertain-
ment

Martha Earls, MTSU music
business alumna and country
music artist manager

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Luke Laird, MTSU recording
industry alumnus, songwriter

and producer

Alicia Warwick, MTSU music
business alumna and executive
director of The Recording Academy
Nashville Chapter

LeCrae Moore, former MTSU
student, rap and contemporary
Christian singer-songwriter and
producer

Kent Earls, MTSU recording
industry alumnus and music
publishing executive

Amy Lee, former MTSU student,
musician and co-founder of
Evanescence

BryTavious “Tay Keith” Chambers,
MTSU integrated studies alumnus
and rap producer

Gloria Bonner, MTSU education
alumna, College of Education dean
emerita, retired university admin-
istrator and community leader
Brenda Gregory, MTSU School of
Music alumna and choir director at
Siegel High School

Brandon Heath, MTSU university
studies alumnus and contemporary
Christian singer-songwriter

Becky Harris, MTSU English
alumna, music business man-
agement entrepreneur and Chris
Young's mother

Brice Long, MTSU recording
industry alumnus and country
singer-songwriter

Garry Hood, MTSU mass commu-
nication alumnus and live-event
production stage manager

The late Dr. Elizabeth “Liz” Rhea,
MTSU pre-med alumna,
radiologist, philanthropist and
community leader





